
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-27 - BENJAMIN WILLIAMS -
12:32:37.145 1 1:46.233 80.314 67 120 19

12:34:21.901 2 1:44.756 81.446 84 117 19

12:36:06.540 3 1:44.639 81.537 84 118 19

12:37:50.242 4 1:43.702 82.274 79 118 19

L2-25 - NICK SCOGGINS -
12:32:53.910 1 1:47.682 79.233 30 64 19

12:34:37.929 2 1:44.019 82.023 33 84 19

12:38:52.342 3 4:14.413 33.536 26 82 19

L2-12 - MICHAEL DINGER -
12:30:27.064 1 7:18.161 19.472 50 109 19

12:32:15.823 2 1:48.759 78.449 67 108 19

12:34:01.942 3 1:46.119 80.400 55 106 19

12:35:50.774 4 1:48.832 78.396 60 104 19

L2-28 - SCOTT ADRIAN -
12:30:26.380 1 7:19.958 19.393 54 105 19

12:32:16.945 2 1:50.565 77.167 45 98 19

12:34:05.662 3 1:48.717 78.479 35 97 19

12:35:56.125 4 1:50.463 77.239 41 100 19

12:37:47.904 5 1:51.779 76.329 35 99 19

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
12:24:10.712 1 1:48.849 78.384 52 111 19

12:31:06.534 2 6:55.822 20.518 54 109 19

12:32:56.777 3 1:50.243 77.393 66 110 19

12:34:45.863 4 1:49.086 78.214 65 113 19

12:36:35.241 5 1:49.378 78.005 65 111 19

12:38:28.823 6 1:53.582 75.118 43 111 19

L2-09 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
12:32:46.312 1 1:52.792 75.644 43 92 19

12:34:37.193 2 1:50.881 76.947 46 91 19

12:36:31.729 3 1:54.536 74.492 45 92 19

12:38:22.106 4 1:50.377 77.299 44 91 19

L2-27 - BORIS KODZIC -
12:24:15.372 1 1:51.982 76.191 26 59 19

12:31:08.113 2 6:52.741 20.672 13 64 19

12:33:04.713 3 1:56.600 73.173 21 63 19

12:34:56.014 4 1:51.301 76.657 18 66 19

12:36:47.183 5 1:51.169 76.748 19 59 19

12:38:38.624 6 1:51.441 76.561 21 66 19

L2-26 - JOSEPH W -
12:24:16.068 1 1:51.510 76.513 29 77 19

12:31:09.670 2 6:53.602 20.629 16 72 19

12:33:08.954 3 1:59.284 71.527 16 58 19

12:35:03.893 4 1:54.939 74.231 15 61 19

12:36:55.746 5 1:51.853 76.279 20 57 19

12:38:48.068 6 1:52.322 75.960 44 96 19

L2-04 - ERIC MONROE -
12:32:32.301 1 1:51.772 76.334 33 78 19

12:37:15.402 2 4:43.101 30.138 44 88 19

L2-21 - DARYL WILLIAMS -
12:32:37.980 1 1:52.395 75.911 43 96 19

12:34:32.105 2 1:54.125 74.760 56 99 19

12:36:23.942 3 1:51.837 76.290 46 97 19

12:38:16.317 4 1:52.375 75.924 55 100 19

L2-15 - JOHN MOSHAY -
12:32:47.003 1 1:53.998 74.843 79 109 19

12:34:39.655 2 1:52.652 75.738 80 111 19

12:36:33.367 3 1:53.712 75.032 81 115 19

12:38:25.222 4 1:51.855 76.277 79 111 19

L2-02 - RICK BECKER -
12:32:37.009 1 1:55.187 74.071 35 108 19



12:34:31.093 2 1:54.084 74.787 44 107 19

12:36:23.195 3 1:52.102 76.109 49 105 19

L2-13 - DECLAN GERAGHTY -
12:32:49.090 1 1:55.520 73.857 72 105 19

12:34:41.252 2 1:52.162 76.069 11 77 19

12:36:34.038 3 1:52.786 75.648 11 73 19

12:38:29.711 4 1:55.673 73.760 22 61 19

L2-20 - JOHN BURKE -
12:30:26.906 1 7:22.400 19.286 95 119 19

12:32:19.883 2 1:52.977 75.520 98 117 19

12:34:13.841 3 1:53.958 74.870 99 118 19

12:36:08.165 4 1:54.324 74.630 97 117 19

12:38:01.708 5 1:53.543 75.143 100 116 19

L2-17 - THOMAS CARTER -
12:32:45.859 1 1:53.720 75.026 16 73 19

12:34:38.993 2 1:53.134 75.415 20 74 19

12:36:33.124 3 1:54.131 74.756 16 66 19

12:38:27.785 4 1:54.661 74.411 15 74 19

L2-07 - GERMAN ZAMORA -
12:24:29.338 1 2:00.096 71.043 47 91 19

12:31:15.918 2 6:46.580 20.985 47 94 19

12:33:11.732 3 1:55.814 73.670 53 99 19

12:35:06.603 4 1:54.871 74.275 48 92 19

12:37:00.429 5 1:53.826 74.957 50 95 19

L2-19 - MICAH MUZIO -
12:31:16.887 1 6:47.264 20.950 64 112 19

12:33:12.901 2 1:56.014 73.543 59 112 19

12:35:12.006 3 1:59.105 71.634 56 111 19

12:37:13.959 4 2:01.953 69.961 56 107 19

L2-14 - ZACH VLASUK -
12:31:17.344 1 6:46.835 20.972 50 99 19

12:33:13.492 2 1:56.148 73.458 44 101 19

12:35:12.356 3 1:58.864 71.780 48 98 19

12:37:10.735 4 1:58.379 72.074 51 99 19

L2-08 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
12:30:41.515 1 7:33.337 18.820 21 63 19

12:32:38.217 2 1:56.702 73.109 21 63 19

12:34:35.542 3 1:57.325 72.721 21 63 19

12:36:32.589 4 1:57.047 72.894 22 64 19

12:38:29.954 5 1:57.365 72.696 20 65 19

L1-15 - AMY SCOGGINS -
12:33:09.768 1 2:01.636 70.144 47 103 19

12:35:11.772 2 2:02.004 69.932 44 101 19

12:37:10.483 3 1:58.711 71.872 40 102 19

L2-10 - JAMES SALTERS -
12:33:08.180 1 2:01.747 70.080 11 74 19

12:35:15.694 2 2:07.514 66.910 20 76 19

12:37:15.135 3 1:59.441 71.433 16 77 19

L2-24 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
12:31:09.484 1 7:11.040 19.794 42 89 19

12:33:11.623 2 2:02.139 69.855 27 90 19

12:35:13.784 3 2:02.161 69.842 30 90 19

12:37:17.207 4 2:03.423 69.128 36 90 19

Fastrack Riders
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